


13

14

15

16

LUCAS VANDERBIEST

KEVIN VAN CAUWELAERT

VINCENT MICLOTTE

CAROLE T’JOEN

2

3

4

4

0

-6

-8

-8

3

3

3

3

7 JOVI VERSTUYF

ROBERT HERZEELE8

9

10

11

12

PASCAL KNAEPEN

GUY FERRARI

SAM YSENBAERT

DAVID BASILE

2

4

2

1

1

1

+4

0

+3

+2

+2

+1

4

4

3

3

3

3

1

RANK PLAYER MP U/D PTS

MAXIME LAPIERRE 

WIM CLAESEN2

3

4

5

6

PATRICK DEMEULENAERE

RAYMOND MCGREE

UGO MATTENS

DAVID JACOBS

4

3

3

4

2

3

+15

+7

+5

+1

+11

+2

12

9

7

7

6

6



13

14

15

16

EDOUARD DEVOS

LUC MATHIEU 

LUC JACOBS

KEVIN RUBAIS 

4

4

4

2

0

-4

-4

+1

6

6

6

3

7 WIRA LEIRE

MARC DE BAETS8

9

10

11

12

CHRISTOPHE HOLBRECHTS

MICHEL SINIA

JEAN-FRANÇOIS VAN LIERDE

MARTINE MASSAGÉ

4

4

2

3

4

4

+8

+3

+6

+4

+3

0

7

7

6

6

6

6

1

RANK PLAYER MP U/D PTS

ERIC MORTIER 

OLIVIER MICLOTTE2

3

4

5

6

DANNY JADOT

JEAN LOUIS ECKER

BART VAN DE WALLE

MATHIAS MEIRE

4

4

4

3

4

3

+10

+6

+6

+4

0

+8

12

9

9

9

9

7



13

14

15

16

BRAM GRILLAERT

SERGE GROULUS

SAM VAN HECKE 

JEANNINE CORNU

4

2

1

4

-8

+5

+2

-5

6

3

3

3

7 RITA DE MOL

BRIGITTE VAN CUTSEM8

9

10

11

12

GEORGES MYAUX 

ALAIN BERGIERS

ELISABETH DECABOOTERE

HUGO BRUYNSEELS

4

3

3

4

4

4

-1

+2

0

-1

-5

-6

9

6

6

6

6

6

1

RANK PLAYER MP U/D PTS

VINCENT BEST

LOUIS DE NOLF2

3

4

5

6

PAUL BRITTON

RUDY LELEUX

DANY DE BRUYNE

KATRIEN VAN SWOL

4

4

4

3

3

3

+28

+28

+17

+12

+11

+6

12

12

12

9

9

9



PASCAL KNAEPEN (4)

GUY FERRARI (0)

SAM YSENBAERT (8)

MAXIME LAPIERRE (4)

DAVID BASILE (6)

L. VANDERBIEST (4)

JOVI VERSTUYF (-3)

ROBERT HERZEELE (9)K. VAN CAUWELAERT (0)

VINCENT MICLOTTE (6)

CAROLE T’JOEN (4)

WIM CLAESEN (5)

P. DEMEULENAERE (6)

RAYMOND MCGREE (5)

UGO MATTENS (7)

DAVID JACOBS (7)

WIM CLAESEN (5)

RAYMOND MCGREE (5)

UGO MATTENS (7)

K. VAN CAUWELAERT (0)

DAVID BASILE (6)

MAXIME LAPIERRE (4)

SAM YSENBAERT (8)

PASCAL KNAEPEN (4)

K. VAN CAUWELAERT (0)

RAYMOND MCGREE (5) DAVID BASILE (6)

MAXIME LAPIERRE (4)

MARC DE BAETS (10)

MARTINE MASSAGÉ (16)

BART VAN DE WALLE (9)

WIRA LEIRE (13)

ERIC MORTIER (12)

PETRA MILLEVILLE (14)

C. HOLBRECHT (11)

DANNY JADOT (11) OLIVIER MICLOTTE (14)

MICHEL SINIA (9)

LUC JACOBS (12)

JF VAN LIERDE (11)

J-L ECKER (11)

EDOUARD DEVOS (12)

KEVIN RUBAIS (10)

LUC MATHIEU (11)

BART VAN DE WALLE (9)

PETRA MILLEVILLE (14)

C. HOLBRECHT (11)

EDOUARD DEVOS (12)

KEVIN RUBAIS (10)

MARTINE MASSAGÉ (16) LUC MATHIEU (11)

OLIVIER MICLOTTE (14)

PETRA MILLEVILLE (14) OLIVIER MICLOTTE (14)

JEANNINE CORNU (18)

HUGO BRUYNSEELS (18)

RITA DE MOL (18)

LOUIS DE NOLF (28)

SERGE GROULUS (10)

PAUL BRITTON (19)

KATRIEN VAN SWOL (17)

DANY DE BRUYNE (18) SAM VAN HECKE (23)

ALAIN BERGIER (17)

RUDY LELEUX (23)

BRAM GRILLAERT (28)

VINCENT BEST (17)

B. VAN CUTSEM (18)

E. DECABOOTERE (28)

GEORGE MYAUX (17)
RUDY LELEUX (23)

SERGE GROULUS (10)

HUGO BRUYNSEELS (18)

VINCENT BEST (17)

ALAIN BERGIER (17)

LOUIS DE NOLF (28)

DANY DE BRUYNE (18)

E. DECABOOTERE (28)

VINCENT BEST (17)

E. DECABOOTERE (28)

LOUIS DE NOLF (28)

CATEGORY 1 

CATEGORY 2 

CATEGORY 3 

RAYMOND MCGREE (5)

MAXIME LAPIERRE (4)

C. HOLBRECHT (11) KEVIN RUBAIS (10)

C. HOLBRECHT (11)

KEVIN RUBAIS (10)

SERGE GROULUS (10)

LOUIS DE NOLF (28)

VINCENT BEST (17)


